
Rescue Christian Academy School Calendar 
2024-2025 

 
 
September 2024     
Monday, August 26    Staff Return 
Friday, August 30    Meet and Greet 
Monday, September 2   Labor Day (No School) 
Tuesday, September 3   FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR ALL STUDENTS 
      School day 8:30-3:00 
 
 
October 2024 
Monday, October 14    Columbus Day (No school) 
      Parent Conference Day 
 
 
November 2024 
Tuesday, November 5    Election Day (No School) Teacher Workday 
Wednesday, November 6   Report Cards 
Monday, November 11   Veterans Day (No school) 
Wednesday, November 27-   Thanksgiving Holiday (No school) 
 Friday, November29           
 
 
December 2024 
Thursday, December 19   Class Christmas Party 
Friday, December 20    Christmas Program 10:00 (Early Release 12:00) 
Monday, December 23-   Winter Break (No school) 
Friday, January 3 
 
January 2025 
Monday, January 6    School Resumes 
Monday, January 20    Martin Luther King (No school) 
Wednesday, January 29   Report Cards 
 
February 2025 
Monday, February 17     Presidents’ Day (No school) 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 March 2025      
Monday, March 3    Read Across America 
     
 
 
April 2025 
Wednesday, April 2    Report Cards 
Monday, April  7-11    Achievement Testing (Kindergarten) 
Monday, April 14-18    Easter-Spring Break (No School)   
Tuesday, April 19    Report Cards 
 
 
 
May 2025 
Monday, May 26    Memorial Day (No School) 
Thursday, May 29    Awards and Kindergarten Graduation (6:00-8:00) 
Friday, May 30    Last Day of School (8:30-12:00) 
Friday, May 30     Final Report Cards 
 
 
June 2025 
Monday, June 9    Summer Camp Begins 
         
 
 
 


